
#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fall Creek (A) 9:10.41 10

2 Blair-Taylor (A) 9:29.71 8

3 Osseo-Fairchild (A) 9:54.13 6

4 Augusta (A) 9:57.06 5

5 Stanley-Boyd (A) 10:13.10 4

6 Thorp (A) 11:30.84 3

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOSTKA, Bret Osseo-Fairchild 17.66 10

2 NICHOLS, Bryce Stanley-Boyd 18.05 8

3 GUNDERSON, Brandon Eleva-Strum 18.87 6

4 KUECHENMEISTER, Christian Stanley-Boyd 20.17 5

5 DILLAN, Raether Stanley-Boyd 20.92 4

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMPSON, Braxton Stanley-Boyd 12.40  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 NELSON, Levi Osseo-Fairchild 12.58  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 FRANCE, Bryce Stanley-Boyd 12.95  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 THEISEN, Henry Regis 13.04  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 SPAETH, Luke Stanley-Boyd 13.07  (NW) 4(4) 4

6 WHITE, Ethan Fall Creek 13.16  (NW) 4(5) 3

7 ERNSTMEYER, Andrew Regis 13.18  (NW) 3(2) 2

8 SCHAEFER, Benji Eleva-Strum 13.41  (NW) 3(3) 1

9 REINDERS, Gerrit Chippewa Valley L 13.54  (NW) 2(1)

10 ROOT, Andrew Regis 13.68  (NW) 4(6)

11 STAVES, Taylor Fall Creek 13.82  (NW) 3(4)

12 HOREL, Brock Augusta 13.85  (NW) 3(5)

13 REINDERS, Hayden Regis 13.99  (NW) 4(7)

14 WILLIAMSON, Chadd Blair-Taylor 14.16  (NW) 2(2)

15 WILLIAMS, Hamilton Fall Creek 14.25  (NW) 3(6)

16 ALIX, Tanner Augusta 14.37  (NW) 3(7)

17 CHIRHART, Caleb Thorp 14.69  (NW) 2(3)

18 MCSORLEY, Kyle Eleva-Strum 14.87  (NW) 1(1)

19 MACDONALD, JJ Thorp 15.22  (NW) 1(2)

20 MARGAN, Josh Blair-Taylor 15.28  (NW) 2(4)

21 ELVAKER, Bryce Blair-Taylor 15.73  (NW) 2(5)

22 BRATINA, Carter Blair-Taylor 16.11  (NW) 2(6)

23 STENSEN, Kyle Augusta 16.33  (NW) 2(7)

24 DEETZ, Sam Eleva-Strum 16.76  (NW) 1(3)

25 SCHMITT, Mike Thorp 19.43  (NW) 1(4)

FELCE, Kade Eleva-Strum DNS  (NW) 2

STENSEN, Camron Augusta DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCSORLEY, Kyle Eleva-Strum 14.87

2 MACDONALD, JJ Thorp 15.22

3 DEETZ, Sam Eleva-Strum 16.76

4 SCHMITT, Mike Thorp 19.43

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 REINDERS, Gerrit Chippewa Valley L 13.54

2 WILLIAMSON, Chadd Blair-Taylor 14.16

3 CHIRHART, Caleb Thorp 14.69

4 MARGAN, Josh Blair-Taylor 15.28

5 ELVAKER, Bryce Blair-Taylor 15.73

6 BRATINA, Carter Blair-Taylor 16.11

7 STENSEN, Kyle Augusta 16.33

FELCE, Kade Eleva-Strum DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 THEISEN, Henry Regis 13.04

2 ERNSTMEYER, Andrew Regis 13.18

3 SCHAEFER, Benji Eleva-Strum 13.41

4 STAVES, Taylor Fall Creek 13.82

5 HOREL, Brock Augusta 13.85

6 WILLIAMS, Hamilton Fall Creek 14.25

7 ALIX, Tanner Augusta 14.37

STENSEN, Camron Augusta DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Braxton Stanley-Boyd 12.40

2 NELSON, Levi Osseo-Fairchild 12.58

3 FRANCE, Bryce Stanley-Boyd 12.95

4 SPAETH, Luke Stanley-Boyd 13.07

5 WHITE, Ethan Fall Creek 13.16

6 ROOT, Andrew Regis 13.68

7 REINDERS, Hayden Regis 13.99

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GJERSETH, Kyle Augusta 5:09.39 10

2 ANDERSON, David Fall Creek 5:09.63 8

3 VIRCKS, Brice Stanley-Boyd 5:17.59 6

4 KLEVEN, Josiah Chippewa Valley L 5:25.51 5

5 SALINAS, Brian Fall Creek 5:32.67 4

6 SANCHEZ, Ruben Stanley-Boyd 5:35.84 3

7 HAGER, Alex Fall Creek 5:49.01 2

8 BURLINGAME, Derek Stanley-Boyd 5:52.21 1

9 PACENKA, Brayton Osseo-Fairchild 5:55.74

10 HAAS, Ben Osseo-Fairchild 6:04.58

11 BURNSIDE, Kyle Fall Creek 6:23.22

12 WINDHORST, Cole Osseo-Fairchild 6:27.19
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 MOLINARO, Branden Augusta 6:54.52

SEVERSON, Nathaniel Augusta DNS

#10 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Eleva-Strum (A) 1:40.26 10

2 Thorp (A) 1:42.65 8

3 Stanley-Boyd (A) 1:49.54 6

4 Augusta (A) 1:51.35 5

5 Osseo-Fairchild (A) 1:54.64 4

6 Chippewa Valley Lightning (A) 1:59.35 3

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DORF, Aaron Augusta 55.02 4(1) 10

2 WALDERA, Chad Blair-Taylor 56.18 4(2) 8

3 HELLEGERS, Nolan Fall Creek 57.56 4(3) 6

4 GOODELL, Grant Augusta 58.02 3(1) 5

5 DILLAN, Raether Stanley-Boyd 58.43 4(4) 4

6 TAITANO, Ryan Fall Creek 59.06 4(5) 3

7 DACOSTA, Rafael Blair-Taylor 59.14 4(6) 2

8 THEISEN, Henry Regis 59.61 3(2) 1

9 MCKNIGHT, Jordan Stanley-Boyd 1:00.34 4(7)

10 MOORE, Chris Fall Creek 1:00.36 2(1)

11 WILKES, Salem Stanley-Boyd 1:00.95 3(3)

12 NOAH, Kyle Thorp 1:01.95 2(2)

13 WILLIAMSON, Chadd Blair-Taylor 1:02.00 3(4)

14 JEANSELME, Nathanael Chippewa Valley L 1:02.43 2(3)

15 RAETHER, Riley Thorp 1:02.91 2(4)

16 KASTEL, Joe Osseo-Fairchild 1:03.45 3(5)

17 MACINTOSH, Alex Augusta 1:06.59 2(5)

18 FORDEN, Jonah Regis 1:06.87 3(6)

19 ELVAKER, Bryce Blair-Taylor 1:09.13 2(6)

20 USHER, Jack Regis 1:09.50 2(7)

21 LONETREE-BURGRESS, MarshEleva-Strum 1:12.37 1(1)

22 WOODHULL, Isaac Chippewa Valley L 1:15.76 1(2)

23 HIGGINS, Isaiah Chippewa Valley L 1:21.36 1(3)

24 LIMON, Miguel Eleva-Strum 1:34.67 1(4)

WOGERNESE, Donovan Regis DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LONETREE-BURGRESS, MarshEleva-Strum 1:12.37

2 WOODHULL, Isaac Chippewa Valley L 1:15.76

3 HIGGINS, Isaiah Chippewa Valley L 1:21.36

4 LIMON, Miguel Eleva-Strum 1:34.67

#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 4

1 MOORE, Chris Fall Creek 1:00.36

2 NOAH, Kyle Thorp 1:01.95

3 JEANSELME, Nathanael Chippewa Valley L 1:02.43

4 RAETHER, Riley Thorp 1:02.91

5 MACINTOSH, Alex Augusta 1:06.59

6 ELVAKER, Bryce Blair-Taylor 1:09.13

7 USHER, Jack Regis 1:09.50

WOGERNESE, Donovan Regis DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 GOODELL, Grant Augusta 58.02

2 THEISEN, Henry Regis 59.61

3 WILKES, Salem Stanley-Boyd 1:00.95

4 WILLIAMSON, Chadd Blair-Taylor 1:02.00

5 KASTEL, Joe Osseo-Fairchild 1:03.45

6 FORDEN, Jonah Regis 1:06.87

Section 4 of 4

1 DORF, Aaron Augusta 55.02

2 WALDERA, Chad Blair-Taylor 56.18

3 HELLEGERS, Nolan Fall Creek 57.56

4 DILLAN, Raether Stanley-Boyd 58.43

5 TAITANO, Ryan Fall Creek 59.06

6 DACOSTA, Rafael Blair-Taylor 59.14

7 MCKNIGHT, Jordan Stanley-Boyd 1:00.34

#14 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stanley-Boyd (A) 46.77 10

2 Osseo-Fairchild (A) 48.71 8

3 Thorp (A) 48.78 6

4 Eleva-Strum (A) 49.70 5

5 Augusta (A) 51.08 4

6 Regis (A) 52.41 3

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NICHOLS, Bryce Stanley-Boyd 46.46 10

2 GUNDERSON, Brandon Eleva-Strum 47.15 8

3 KUECHENMEISTER, Christian Stanley-Boyd 48.02 6

4 OKERGLICKY, Cody Stanley-Boyd 53.26 5

5 MCROBERTS, Sean Eleva-Strum 54.66 4

6 PORTER, James Osseo-Fairchild 56.50 3

7 STENSEN, Kyle Augusta 1:03.49 2

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACOBS, Carter Augusta 2:08.68 2(1) 10
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#18 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 GOINGS, Jackson Augusta 2:12.00 2(2) 8

3 ELVAKER, Austin Blair-Taylor 2:16.04 2(3) 6

4 SHELLENBARGER, Spencer Fall Creek 2:19.41 2(4) 5

5 KLEINHANS, Andrew Fall Creek 2:19.74 2(5) 4

6 VIRCKS, Brice Stanley-Boyd 2:23.83 2(6) 3

7 SMITH, Kaleb Blair-Taylor 2:23.92 2(7) 2

8 LOEWENHAGEN, Isaiah Eleva-Strum 2:25.66 2(8) 1

9 SCHULTZ, Drake Fall Creek 2:29.13 2(9)

10 SANCHEZ, Ruben Stanley-Boyd 2:31.59 1(1)

11 SALINAS, Brian Fall Creek 2:33.30 1(2)

12 BLANCHETTE, Charles Stanley-Boyd 2:35.42 2(10)

13 REINDERS, Harlan Chippewa Valley L 2:41.01 1(3)

14 ABERLE, Sam Chippewa Valley L 2:43.17 1(4)

15 SIMA, Preston Augusta 2:48.48 1(5)

16 LONETREE-BURGRESS, MarshEleva-Strum 2:51.53 1(6)

17 LIMON, Miguel Eleva-Strum 3:48.03 1(7)

WAMPOLE, Quintin Thorp DNS 1

SEGUIN, Evan Eleva-Strum DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SANCHEZ, Ruben Stanley-Boyd 2:31.59

2 SALINAS, Brian Fall Creek 2:33.30

3 REINDERS, Harlan Chippewa Valley L 2:41.01

4 ABERLE, Sam Chippewa Valley L 2:43.17

5 SIMA, Preston Augusta 2:48.48

6 LONETREE-BURGRESS, MarshEleva-Strum 2:51.53

7 LIMON, Miguel Eleva-Strum 3:48.03

WAMPOLE, Quintin Thorp DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JACOBS, Carter Augusta 2:08.68

2 GOINGS, Jackson Augusta 2:12.00

3 ELVAKER, Austin Blair-Taylor 2:16.04

4 SHELLENBARGER, Spencer Fall Creek 2:19.41

5 KLEINHANS, Andrew Fall Creek 2:19.74

6 VIRCKS, Brice Stanley-Boyd 2:23.83

7 SMITH, Kaleb Blair-Taylor 2:23.92

8 LOEWENHAGEN, Isaiah Eleva-Strum 2:25.66

9 SCHULTZ, Drake Fall Creek 2:29.13

10 BLANCHETTE, Charles Stanley-Boyd 2:35.42

SEGUIN, Evan Eleva-Strum DNS

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OLSON, Quinn Eleva-Strum 24.31  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, Braxton Stanley-Boyd 24.76  (NW) 3(2) 8

#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 JOHNSON, Nick Fall Creek 25.26  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 NOMAZY, Thomas Thorp 25.90  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 SPAETH, Luke Stanley-Boyd 25.94  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 MERCADO, Luis Augusta 26.46  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 USHER, Jack Regis 26.47  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 FORDEN, Jonah Regis 26.59  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 VECCIATO, Diego Thorp 26.94  (NW) 3(7)

10 REINDERS, Gerrit Chippewa Valley L 27.35  (NW) 1(1)

11 JORDAHL, Will Regis 27.42  (NW) 2(3)

12 REINDERS, Hayden Regis 27.57  (NW) 2(4)

13 KELSO, Josh Osseo-Fairchild 27.79  (NW) 2(5)

14 JEANSELME, Seth Chippewa Valley L 29.19  (NW) 3(8)

15 LYONS, Mitchell Augusta 29.68  (NW) 2(6)

16 MACINTOSH, Alex Augusta 30.81  (NW) 2(7)

17 ELVAKER, Bryce Blair-Taylor 30.93  (NW) 1(2)

18 MARGAN, Josh Blair-Taylor 31.60  (NW) 1(3)

19 BRATINA, Carter Blair-Taylor 33.19  (NW) 1(4)

WOGERNESE, Donovan Regis DNS  (NW) 1

FELCE, Kade Eleva-Strum DNS  (NW) 1

SHELLENBARGER, Spencer Fall Creek DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REINDERS, Gerrit Chippewa Valley L 27.35

2 ELVAKER, Bryce Blair-Taylor 30.93

3 MARGAN, Josh Blair-Taylor 31.60

4 BRATINA, Carter Blair-Taylor 33.19

WOGERNESE, Donovan Regis DNS

FELCE, Kade Eleva-Strum DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 USHER, Jack Regis 26.47

2 FORDEN, Jonah Regis 26.59

3 JORDAHL, Will Regis 27.42

4 REINDERS, Hayden Regis 27.57

5 KELSO, Josh Osseo-Fairchild 27.79

6 LYONS, Mitchell Augusta 29.68

7 MACINTOSH, Alex Augusta 30.81

SHELLENBARGER, Spencer Fall Creek DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 OLSON, Quinn Eleva-Strum 24.31

2 THOMPSON, Braxton Stanley-Boyd 24.76

3 JOHNSON, Nick Fall Creek 25.26

4 NOMAZY, Thomas Thorp 25.90

5 SPAETH, Luke Stanley-Boyd 25.94

6 MERCADO, Luis Augusta 26.46
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 VECCIATO, Diego Thorp 26.94

8 JEANSELME, Seth Chippewa Valley L 29.19

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BARKA, Riley Fall Creek 11:26.54 10

2 DALTON, McDermond Stanley-Boyd 12:09.60 8

3 CERRILLO, Nikolai Augusta 12:32.74 6

4 MOORE, Chris Fall Creek 12:54.41 5

5 BARNHARDT, Travis Augusta 13:17.62 4

PORTER, Josh Osseo-Fairchild DNS

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Augusta (A) 3:48.40 10

2 Stanley-Boyd (A) 3:52.12 8

3 Osseo-Fairchild (A) 3:52.61 6

4 Blair-Taylor (A) 3:56.95 5

5 Fall Creek (A) 4:16.03 4

6 Chippewa Valley Lightning (A) 4:20.52 3

Eleva-Strum (A) DQ

#26 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NELSON, Joe Eleva-Strum 128' 5" 2(1) 10

2 WINDJUE, Connor Eleva-Strum 103' 1" 2(2) 8

3 WILKS, Isaac Blair-Taylor 101' 0" 2(3) 6

4 GURKLIS, Devin Thorp 99' 0" 1(1) 5

5 KLINDWORTH, Dylan Augusta 96' 10" 2(4) 4

6 TAITANO, Ryan Fall Creek 90' 11" 2(5) 3

7 STAVES, Taylor Fall Creek 89' 4" 2(6) 2

8 JOHNSON, Nick Fall Creek 87' 3" 1(2) 1

9 CIULLA, Thane Regis 86' 7" 1(3)

10 STANEK, Cordell Augusta 86' 6" 2(7)

11 WOLTERSTORFF, Jackson Regis 85' 2" 2(8)

12 DEETZ, Sam Eleva-Strum 83' 0" 1(4)

13 LIVINGSTON, Michael Augusta 79' 9" 1(5)

13 BEN, Boie Stanley-Boyd 79' 9" 2(9)

15 ANDERSON, Kyle Thorp 79' 0" 1(6)

16 SOBOTTA, Nathan Augusta 76' 6" 1(7)

17 HASSEMER, Sean Stanley-Boyd 75' 11" 2(10)

18 HAKEY, Zach Osseo-Fairchild 73' 2" 2(11)

19 KIDESS, Laith Regis 71' 8" 2(12)

20 BOGSTAD, Keharron Fall Creek 68' 11" 1(8)

21 WOZNIAK, Cole Stanley-Boyd 63' 2" 2(13)

22 STEGERWALD, Mitchell Blair-Taylor 61' 4" 1(9)

23 BAUER, Riley Regis 59' 0" 1(10)

#26 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
24 DIETRICH, Dakota Thorp 41' 0" 2(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GURKLIS, Devin Thorp 99' 0"

2 JOHNSON, Nick Fall Creek 87' 3"

3 CIULLA, Thane Regis 86' 7"

4 DEETZ, Sam Eleva-Strum 83' 0"

5 LIVINGSTON, Michael Augusta 79' 9"

6 ANDERSON, Kyle Thorp 79' 0"

7 SOBOTTA, Nathan Augusta 76' 6"

8 BOGSTAD, Keharron Fall Creek 68' 11"

9 STEGERWALD, Mitchell Blair-Taylor 61' 4"

10 BAUER, Riley Regis 59' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 NELSON, Joe Eleva-Strum 128' 5"

2 WINDJUE, Connor Eleva-Strum 103' 1"

3 WILKS, Isaac Blair-Taylor 101' 0"

4 KLINDWORTH, Dylan Augusta 96' 10"

5 TAITANO, Ryan Fall Creek 90' 11"

6 STAVES, Taylor Fall Creek 89' 4"

7 STANEK, Cordell Augusta 86' 6"

8 WOLTERSTORFF, Jackson Regis 85' 2"

9 BEN, Boie Stanley-Boyd 79' 9"

10 HASSEMER, Sean Stanley-Boyd 75' 11"

11 HAKEY, Zach Osseo-Fairchild 73' 2"

12 KIDESS, Laith Regis 71' 8"

13 WOZNIAK, Cole Stanley-Boyd 63' 2"

14 DIETRICH, Dakota Thorp 41' 0"

#28 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SROMEK, Kyle Osseo-Fairchild 5' 6" 10

2 MCSORLEY, Cade Eleva-Strum 5' 4" 7

2 ANDERSON, David Fall Creek 5' 4" 7

4 HUNT, Anthony Thorp 5' 4" 5

5 MCSORLEY, Kyle Eleva-Strum 5' 2" 3.5

5 FRANCE, Bryce Stanley-Boyd 5' 2" 3.5

7 WILLIAMS, Hamilton Fall Creek 5' 2" 2

CHIRHART, Caleb Thorp NH

#30 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LORENZ, Jed Eleva-Strum 18' 11"  (NW) 10

1 THOMPSON, Braxton Stanley-Boyd 18' 11"  (NW) 8

3 MCSORLEY, Cade Eleva-Strum 18' 3"  (NW) 6
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#30 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 MERCADO, Luis Augusta 17' 10"  (NW) 5

5 KLEVEN, Josiah Chippewa Valley L17' 5"  (NW) 4

6 NOAH, Kyle Thorp 16' 10"  (NW) 3

7 FABIAN, Traven Augusta 16' 81 /2  (NW) 2

8 HUNT, Anthony Thorp 16' 7"  (NW) 1

9 SPAETH, Luke Stanley-Boyd 16' 1"  (NW)

10 MCSORLEY, Kyle Eleva-Strum 15' 5"  (NW)

11 DACOSTA, Rafael Blair-Taylor 15' 4"  (NW)

12 RAETHER, Riley Thorp 15' 31 /2  (NW)

13 ABERLE, Sam Chippewa Valley L15' 2"  (NW)

14 STENSEN, Camron Augusta 15' 01 /2  (NW)

15 ELVAKER, Austin Blair-Taylor 14' 10"  (NW)

15 DILLAN, Raether Stanley-Boyd 14' 10"  (NW)

17 HOFER, Mark Osseo-Fairchild 14' 4"  (NW)

18 JEANSELME, Nathanael Chippewa Valley L14' 3"  (NW)

19 REINDERS, Harlan Chippewa Valley L13' 11"  (NW)

20 PORTER, James Osseo-Fairchild 13' 101 /2  (NW)

21 STAVES, Taylor Fall Creek 13' 71 /2  (NW)

22 MCKNIGHT, Jordan Stanley-Boyd 13' 5"  (NW)

23 LYONS, Mitchell Augusta 13' 23 /4  (NW)

24 MARGAN, Josh Blair-Taylor 12' 31 /2  (NW)

25 BRATINA, Carter Blair-Taylor 11' 9"  (NW)

#34 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NELSON, Joe Eleva-Strum 41' 73 /4 2(1) 10

2 WINDJUE, Connor Eleva-Strum 40' 33 /4 2(2) 8

3 BENTLER, Eric Stanley-Boyd 36' 81 /2 2(3) 6

4 TOPPER, Dustyn Eleva-Strum 36' 21 /2 1(1) 5

5 GURKLIS, Devin Thorp 34' 111 /2 2(4) 4

6 WILKS, Isaac Blair-Taylor 34' 91 /2 2(5) 3

7 KLINDWORTH, Dylan Augusta 34' 71 /2 2(6) 2

8 CURTIS, Jackson Regis 33' 73 /4 1(2) 1

9 STEGERWALD, Mitchell Blair-Taylor 33' 7" 2(7)

10 REINDERS, Gerrit Chippewa Valley L33' 3" 1(3)

11 STAVES, Taylor Fall Creek 32' 61 /4 2(8)

12 BOGSTAD, Keharron Fall Creek 32' 3" 2(9)

13 FORDEN, Jonah Regis 32' 2" 1(4)

14 WOLTERSTORFF, Jackson Regis 31' 10" 1(5)

15 HASSEMER, Sean Stanley-Boyd 31' 3" 2(10)

16 BEN, Boie Stanley-Boyd 30' 10" 2(11)

17 JEANSELME, Seth Chippewa Valley L30' 8" 2(12)

18 STANEK, Cordell Augusta 30' 71 /4 2(13)

19 HIGGINS, Isaiah Chippewa Valley L29' 91 /2 1(6)

20 HAKEY, Zach Osseo-Fairchild 29' 81 /2 1(7)

21 ANDERSON, Kyle Thorp 28' 2" 2(14)

#34 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
22 SOBOTTA, Nathan Augusta 25' 7" 1(8)

22 MARTIN, Colton Augusta 25' 7" 2(15)

24 BAUER, Riley Regis 23' 71 /4 1(9)

25 DIETRICH, Dakota Thorp 17' 21 /2 2(16)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TOPPER, Dustyn Eleva-Strum 36' 21 /2

2 CURTIS, Jackson Regis 33' 73 /4

3 REINDERS, Gerrit Chippewa Valley L33' 3"

4 FORDEN, Jonah Regis 32' 2"

5 WOLTERSTORFF, Jackson Regis 31' 10"

6 HIGGINS, Isaiah Chippewa Valley L29' 91 /2

7 HAKEY, Zach Osseo-Fairchild 29' 81 /2

8 SOBOTTA, Nathan Augusta 25' 7"

9 BAUER, Riley Regis 23' 71 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 NELSON, Joe Eleva-Strum 41' 73 /4

2 WINDJUE, Connor Eleva-Strum 40' 33 /4

3 BENTLER, Eric Stanley-Boyd 36' 81 /2

4 GURKLIS, Devin Thorp 34' 111 /2

5 WILKS, Isaac Blair-Taylor 34' 91 /2

6 KLINDWORTH, Dylan Augusta 34' 71 /2

7 STEGERWALD, Mitchell Blair-Taylor 33' 7"

8 STAVES, Taylor Fall Creek 32' 61 /4

9 BOGSTAD, Keharron Fall Creek 32' 3"

10 HASSEMER, Sean Stanley-Boyd 31' 3"

11 BEN, Boie Stanley-Boyd 30' 10"

12 JEANSELME, Seth Chippewa Valley L30' 8"

13 STANEK, Cordell Augusta 30' 71 /4

14 ANDERSON, Kyle Thorp 28' 2"

15 MARTIN, Colton Augusta 25' 7"

16 DIETRICH, Dakota Thorp 17' 21 /2

#36 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OLSON, Quinn Eleva-Strum 38' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 NICHOLS, Bryce Stanley-Boyd 37' 7"  (NW) 8

3 FABIAN, Traven Augusta 36' 61 /4  (NW) 6

4 MARTINSON, Kane Stanley-Boyd 36' 03 /4  (NW) 5

5 MCROBERTS, Sean Eleva-Strum 34' 11"  (NW) 4

6 GUNDERSON, Brandon Eleva-Strum 32' 111 /2  (NW) 3

7 PORTER, Josh Osseo-Fairchild 31' 91 /4  (NW) 2

8 PORTER, James Osseo-Fairchild 28' 10"  (NW) 1
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Stanley-Boyd STBO 153.5

2 Eleva-Strum EL-S 129.5

3 Augusta AUGU 101

4 Fall Creek FLCK 85

5 Osseo-Fairchild OS-F 58

6 Thorp THOR 40

6 Blair-Taylor BL-T 40

8 Chippewa Valley Lightning CHIP 15

8 Regis REGI 15

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Blair-Taylor BL-T 127.5

2 Stanley-Boyd STBO 114

3 Osseo-Fairchild OS-F 111

4 Fall Creek FLCK 81

5 Augusta AUGU 59.5

6 Eleva-Strum EL-S 39

7 Thorp THOR 35

8 Chippewa Valley Lightning CHIP 22

9 Regis REGI 8
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